

Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited

2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata – 700071

Phone: 033 2282 3744 /45, Fax: - 033 2282 3739

E Mail: - Kolkata@kkalpana.co.in Website:-www.kkalpanagroup.com CIN: - L19202WB1985PLC039431

COMPOSITION OF VARIOUS COMMITTEES OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME OF COMMITTEE	DIN	DESIGNATION
MEMBERS	ALIDIT	CONANTITE
CANAD KUBAAD DUTTA		COMMITTEE NON EXCENTINE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR
SAMIR KUMAR DUTTA	07824452	NON-EXCEUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR.
DD DDANAD DANIANI	00240750	CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE
DR. PRANAB RANJAN	00240758	EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR.
MUKHERJEE	00000544	MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
RAMYA HARIHARN	06928511	NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR.
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
		MUNERATION COMMITTEE
SAMIR KUMAR DUTTA	07824452	NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR.
		CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE
RAMYA HARIHARAN	06928511	NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR.
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
	STAKEHOLDER REL	ATIONSHIP COMMITTEE
RAMYA HARIHARAN	06928511	NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR
		CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE
DR. PRANAB RANJAN	00240758	EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
MUKHERJEE		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
DEV KRISHNA SURANA	08357094	EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
C	ORPORATE SOCIAL R	ESPONSIBILITY COMMITTEE
DR. PRANAB RANJAN	00240758	EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
MUKHERJEE		CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMITTEE
NARRINDRA SURANNA	00060127	EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR.
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
DEV KRISHNA SURANA	08357094	EXECUTIVE WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE
SAMIR KUMAR DUTTA	07824452	NON-EXECUTIVE INDEPENDENT DIRECTOR
		MEMBER OF THE COMMITTEE